Player Standings Report for

Team_Name
FullName
ALEX TAYLOR
CHRIS GRIEMAN
KELLIE BRAKKE
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
ANDY ELSPERMAN
KEN MOECKEL
MEL JACOB
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
ANGIE BREWER
BRETT POOL
RYAN LUNNIN
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
Barb Ribeiro
Monica Plum
Tyler Burrows
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
BRETT SUNDBERG
JOSH ARTHUR
KELLY BRADBURY
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
BRIAN WESLEY
NANCY CARR

ZAC AMUNDSON

STrp07

ALEX 20K, CHRIS 20K,

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
30.667 1 0 0O 0 0 0O 0O OO0 0 O
17.455 1 1 0o 0 0 o O o 0o o o
25.889 1 0 0O 0 0 o 0O OO 1 O

3 1 O 0 0 0o 0o 0 0 1 O
ANDY 20K, KEN 20K, M

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
24.686 3 2 0 0 0 0O 0 0O 0O 0 O
26.400 3 0 0O 0 0 0O 0 0O 0O 0 O
15.111 3 0

9 2 0O 0 0 0o 0O 0O 0 0 O
ANGIE , BRETT 20K, R

PPD Games Wins 6D07D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
12.667 1 0
27.455 1 1 0O 0 0o 0o 0 OO0 1 O
31.667 1 0 0O 0 0 0O 0O 0O 0O 0 O

3 1 0O 0 0o 0 o 0 0 1 O
Barb 20K, Monica 20K

PPD Games Wins 6D0O 7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
18.667 1 0
15.455 1 0
29.000 1 0 0o 0 0 o O o o o o

3 0 0O 0 0 o 0o 0o 0o 0 O
BRETT , JOSH 20K, KE

PPD Games Wins 6D0O 7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
29.619 2 0 0O 0 0 0O 0O OO 0 O
21.667 2 0 0O 0 0 0O 0O 0O 0O 0 O
21.063 2 1 0 0 0 0O 0 0O 0O 0 O

6 1 0O 0 0o 0o o 0o o o0 O
BRIAN , NANCY , ZAC

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
32.267 5 1 0o 0 0 o O o o0 2 o
15.293 5 1 0O 0 0 0O 0O 0O 0O 0 O
29.844 5 0 0O 0 0 0o 0O OO0 1 O

LTN

LTN

LTN




Totals
Team_Name

FullName

BRITTANY VANSTRATTEN

JACOB VANSTRATTEN

LEWIS BELL
Totals
Team_Name

FullName

CAMERON FISK

GREG HARRIS

JENNIFER MILLER
Totals
Team_Name

FullName

CHAD NIXON

Jamie Hatfield

JENNIFER REECE
Totals
Team_Name

FullName

CHAD ALLEN

JANET MILLIS

JEREMY MILLIS
Totals
Team_Name

FullName

Cheryl Marsh

Dale Murphy

FELIX RAGETH
Totals
Team_Name

FullName

Chris Crisostomo

JUAN OLIVER

KIM HENDERSON

15 2
BRITTANY 20K, JACOB
PPD Games Wins

10.889 1 0
37444 1 0
24.000 1 0

3 0

CAMERON 20K, GREG

PPD Games Wins

23.467 2 0
28.722 2 0
21.667 2 0

6 0

CHAD, Jamie , JENNI

PPD Games Wins

23.556 1 0
38333 1 0
15.444 1 0

3 0

CHAD 20K, JANET , JE

PPD Games Wins

22.389 2 0
17.889 2 0
30.333 2 1

6 1

Cheryl 20K, Dale 20K

PPD Games Wins

21.667 1 0
28.778 1 0
18.333 1 0

3 0

Chris , JUAN 20K, Kl
PPD Games Wins

37.952 2 0
19.500 2 1
13.133 2 0

6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0 0 0 0 0o 0 O o0 O

0o 0 0o 0 0 0 O 0 O

6D0O7DO8DOSDO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0o 0 0 0o o O o o0 o
0o 0 0 0 o O O 1 O

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0o 0 0 0 o O O o0 O

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0o 0 0 0 0 0 O o0 O
0 0 0o 0 0o 0 O 0 O

6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
o 0 o o o O o 1 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 O

14

LTN

LTN

LTN




Totals
Team_Name
FullName
CHRIS GILBERT
DAWN ROCK
ROD CAMDEN
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
GARY BAKER
JIM FOSTER
MARGARITA FUENTES
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
JORDAN VALENTI
JT TROUT

Katy Hofmeyer

Totals

6 1
CHRIS 20K, DAWN 20K,

PPD Games Wins
23.946 4 1
17.250 4 0
31.611 4 1

12 2
GARY, JIM , MARGARI

PPD Games Wins
34.833 2 0
24.000 2 0
19.056 2 2

6 2
JORDAN, JT 20K, Kat

PPD Games Wins
30.444 1 0
23.727 1 1
20.750 1 0

3 1

6DO7DO8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN

0

0 O
0 O
0 O
0O O

0

0

0

0

0

0

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

0

0
0
0

0 O

0 O
0 O
0 O

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

2

0

0
0
0

6D0O7DO8DOSDO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

0

0
0
0

0 O

0 O
0 O
0 O

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0
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1

6
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LTN

LTN

Player Standings Report for Crk STrp07

Team_Name

FullName

ALEX TAYLOR

CHRIS GRIEMAN

KELLIE BRAKKE

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

ANDY ELSPERMAN
KEN MOECKEL

MEL JACOB

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

ANGIE BREWER

BRETT POOL

RYAN LUNNIN

ALEX 20K, CHRIS 20K,

ANDY 20K, KEN 20K, M

ANGIE, BRETT 20K, R

MPR Games Wins
2.400 7 1
2.943 7 0
2.156 7 1

21 2

MPR Games Wins
2.698 10 3
2.477 10 2
2.033 10 3

30 8

MPR Games Wins
1.545 3 0
3.077 3 0
1.818 3 0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist

1 0
4 0
2 1
7 1

2

1

0
3

0
0

0
0

0
1

0
1

0
0

0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse

5 0
3 0
3 1
11 1

1

2

1
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0
0
0

0
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0
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0
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Hats
0

1

0
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1

2

1
4

Assist
1

2

1
4

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist




Sum

Team_Name Barb 20K, Monica 20K

FullName MPR

Barb Ribeiro 2.059

Monica Plum 2.129

Tyler Burrows 3.507
Sum

Team_Name BRETT , JOSH 20K, KE

FullName MPR

BRETT SUNDBERG 2.571

JOSH ARTHUR 3.115

KELLY BRADBURY 2.120
Sum

Team_Name BRIAN , NANCY , ZAC

FullName MPR

BRIAN WESLEY 2.906

NANCY CARR 1.926

ZAC AMUNDSON 2.969
Sum

Team_Name BRIAN 20K, Christa,

FullName MPR
BRIAN HENRY 2.639
Christa Alvarado 1.626
Jeremiah Burger 4.321
Sum
Team_Name BRITTANY 20K, JACOB
FullName MPR
BRITTANY VANSTRATTEN 2.093
JACOB VANSTRATTEN 3.572
LEWIS BELL 3.016

Sum

Team_Name CAMERON 20K, GREG,

FullName MPR

CAMERON FISK 3.282

GREG HARRIS 3.098

JENNIFER MILLER 1.670
Sum

Games

24

Games

18

Games

13

13

13
39

Games

14

14

14
42

Games

13

13

13
39

Games

9

9

9
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Wins

12

Wins

12

Wins

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse Hats
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5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9M\RHorse

6
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0

0
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5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse

4

2
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0
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Team_Name CHAD, Jamie, JENNI

FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist

CHAD NIXON 2229 5 1

Jamie Hatfield 3.045 5 0 3 1. 0 0 O o0 1 1

JENNIFER REECE 1.600 5 0 1 0o 0 0O O o0 o0 1
Sum 15 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

Team_Name CHAD 20K, JANET, JE

FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist
CHAD ALLEN 2.684 10 4 5 3 0 0 O 0 O 2
JANET MILLIS 1.350 10 1 2 0 0 0 o0 o0 o 5
JEREMY MILLIS 3.290 10 3 6 2 3 0 0 o0 1 3
Sum 30 8 13 5 3 0 0 o0 1 10

Team_Name Cheryl 20K, Dale 20K

FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MPRHorse Hats Assist
Cheryl Marsh 2.000 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dale Murphy 1.923 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
FELIX RAGETH 3.231 3 0 o 1 2 0 0 o0 O 0
Sum 9 0 o, 3/ 2 0 0 O O 0

Team_Name Chris , JUAN 20K, KI

FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist
Chris Crisostomo 3.313 8 3 5 0 2 0 1 0 1 1
JUAN OLIVER 2.907 8 3 5 1 3 0 0 0 1 1
KIM HENDERSON 1.632 8 2 2 0 0 0 o0 o0 O 2
Sum 24 8 12 1 5 0 1 o0 2 4

Team_Name CHRIS 20K, DAWN 20K,

FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist
CHRIS GILBERT 3.478 19 7 4 4 3 0 0 0 O 5
DAWN ROCK 1.913 19 2 3 1. o 0 O 0 O 10
ROD CAMDEN 2.823 19 7 8 2 2 0 0 0 2 5
Sum 57 16 25| 7| 5/ 0 0 of 2 20

Team_Name GARY, JIM , MARGARI

FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist
GARY BAKER 2.806 7 0 31 3 0 0 o0 O 2
JIM FOSTER 2.485 7 2 2 1 1 o o0 o0 1 0
MARGARITA FUENTES 2.000 7 0 3 0 0 O0o o0 o0 1 2
Sum 21 2 8 2 4 0 0 0 2 4

Team_Name JORDAN, JT 20K, Kat

FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist




JORDAN VALENTI
JT TROUT

Katy Hofmeyer

Sum

2.632 5
33815

2.196 5

15

o o o o

o O o o

o O o o

o o o o

o o o o




